OBIK Skgyteutvalget:
Onsdag 26. januar 2011:
Stevne pa Valle Hovin.

Temp: -10

Is: God temperaturen tatt i betraktning

Vind: 1 ms
Nedbgr: Nei

Klasse H40-49:
Jon Ketil Gauslaa

Petter Enholm

adsd wbdh

Kim Sekkelsten

Klasse H50-59:

Terje Bjgrk
Espen Hansen
Ivar Dahl

Iver Johansen
Arvid Moger

Tom Askergi
Arne Stenhaug

O Joy Ul WwWN

Klasse H60-64:

1. Terje Erfjord

Klasse H65-69:
-. Kolbjgrn Fossland

Klasse H75-79:

1. Martin Fagna

Ole Espen Rakkestad
Gerrit Middelkoop

Kjetil Narum Bakken

Gunnar Ligaarden

Domstolene
Snapper
Nokut

N Folkehelse
DNT

Korsv Rgr-serv
Nycomed Pharm
NIVA
Alcatel-Lucent
FFI
AdvokatDirekt
Park & idrett
Oscar Records
CRS

Statnett

Arb.formidl.

NBBL Utb

500m: 3000m:
46.68 4.33.95
46.37 4.44.17
49.30 4.58.91
53.71 5.38.11
1.00.73 6.31.85
500m: 3000m:
46.67 4.39.23
44 .44 4,53.02
44,79 4.55.38
45.76 4.51.60
46.02 5.02.12
49.11 5.13.34
50.82 5.16.24
59.94 6.33.26
43.81 -
500m: 3000m:
49.20 4.58.07
500m: 3000m:
1.00.94 -
500m: 3000m:
1.07.60 £ 6.29.06

Sam.lagt:

92.
93.
99.
110.
126.

Sam.lagt:

93.
93.
94.
94.
96.

101
103
125

Sam.lagt:

338
731
118
061
038

208
276
020
360
373
333
526
483

98.878

Sam.lagt:

Sam.lagt:

132.443



